
Bangabasi Evening College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:03.21

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Anthropology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002074250 AISIKI  CHOWDHURY Female No  1 1 UR  19  456.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427508 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  5  454.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297375 TASMIAH  NOOR Female No  3 3 UR  11  451.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146221 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  4  1 4 SC  20  441.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393582 TOHIDUR  JAMAN Male No  5 5 UR  13  436.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038575 NILABHRA DEY SARKAR Male No  6 6 UR  21  430.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013991 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  7 7 UR  12  429.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431106 MAURIMA  MANDAL Female No  8  2 8 SC  24  429.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206624 JYOTI  PAUL Female No  9 9 UR  24  424.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346146 POUSHALI  ROY Female No  10 10 UR  21  423.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105291 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  23  417.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251774 AAYUSH  PATRA Male No  12 12 UR  19  414.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943445 ZAMAN  RABBI Male No  13 13 UR  20  414.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277869 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  14 14 UR  12  413.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841366 SAGNIK  PAL Male No  15 15 UR  5  412.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001324319 SASWATA  SAMANTA Male No  16 16 UR  23  412.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073268 NABAMEETA  KARMAKAR Female No  17  1 17 OBC-B  11  412.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094690 SAYANDEEP  PATRA Male No  18  3 18 SC  20  407.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085179 TRISHA  DE Female No  19 19 UR  16  403.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780152 SOUMYO  DAS Male No  20 20 UR  4  402.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252765 SWANDHELI  PANJA Female No  21 21 UR  18  401.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487667 SRIJITA  DHARA Female No  22  4 22 SC  9  401.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798427 KOYEL  NANDI Female No  23 23 UR  9  398.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229931 RIDDHIRAJ  ROY Male No  24 24 UR  7  396.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579056 ELIZA  SULAIMAN Female No  25  1 25 EWS  16  393.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916640 IMRAN  FARHAN Male No  26  3 26 OBC-A  11  393.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406790 RAJA  GUPTA Male No  27 27 UR  10  388.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180963 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  28 28 UR  20  388.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358532 SUMIT  PURKAIT Male No  29  5 29 SC  19  386.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358871 SRIJIT  GHOSH Male No  30 30 UR  2  384.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000176016 SHIVAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  31 31 UR  15  374.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986514 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  32  6 32 SC  16  366.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017036 SASWATA  ROY Male No  33 33 UR  21  365.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161373 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  34 34 UR  12  361.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357288 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  35  7 35 SC  16  357.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411670 SAFWAN MUSTAFA 

BISWAS

Male No  36  4 36 OBC-A  9  356.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079217 MD RAMIZ UL ISLAM Male No  37 37 UR  24  355.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342048 MD ISRARUL HOQUE Male No  38 38 UR  8  355.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364832 SOUMYAJIT  NASKAR Male No  39  8 39 SC  3  352.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361606 PRIYAM  MAYRA Male No  40 40 UR  9  351.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172208 SOUPORNO  PAUL Male No  41 41 UR  12  351.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924595 PARAM BRATA TEWARY Male No  42 42 UR  15  349.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079922 SAWOOD  ALAM Male No  43 43 UR  9  347.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132039 MARSHAL  TUDU Male No  44  1 44 ST  7  347.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460204 AHANA  SAMANTA Female No  45 45 UR  23  345.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002264080 ARCHISA  GUPTA Female No  46 46 UR  11  343.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342360 MD SADAF HUSSAIN Male No  47 47 UR  5  343.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428515 JAYDIP  MUKHERJEE Male No  48 48 UR  16  341.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920291 ANKITA  PODDER Female No  49  2 49 OBC-B  1  340.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850234 SRABONI  PATRA Female No  50  9 50 SC  8  339.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933087 SAYAN KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  51 51 UR  17  338.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365357 DESHNA  SARKAR Female No  52 52 UR  5  336.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050479 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  53  10 53 SC  2  332.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404376 MASUDUR RH MOLLA Male No  54 54 UR  21  327.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428512 ANAMIKA  REZ Female No  55 55 UR  13  324.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534690 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  56 56 UR  9  322.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058658 ADITYA  CHOWDHARY Male No  57 57 UR  4  321.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321398 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  58 58 UR  11  315.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651369 SAMARPITA  SEN Female No  59 59 UR  10  313.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250609 GOUTAM  BERA Male No  60 60 UR  9  310.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A002063914 SANJIB  CHOWDHURY Male No  61 61 UR  13  302.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167685 AAMIR  HAMZA Male No  62 62 UR  12  301.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073937 SOUNAK  DAS Male No  63 63 UR  21  295.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228035 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  64  11 64 SC  16  292.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116657 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  65  12 65 SC  22  291.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246426 ARIJIT  ACHARJEE Male No  66 66 UR  14  289.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793580 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  67  13 67 SC  12  287.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279780 SK INZAMAM AZIM Male No  68 68 UR  20  272.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729377 DEBASREE  MAJUMDER Female No  69 69 UR  10  263.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703061 ABHOYA KR CHOUDHARY Male No  70  14 70 SC  6  260.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879333 SHIRSAYAN  SAHA Male No  71 71 UR  1  257.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034075 SAIAD  ANOWAR Male No  72 72 UR  4  255.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002427508 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  5  454.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105291 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  23  417.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916640 IMRAN  FARHAN Male No  26  3 3 OBC-A  11  393.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411670 SAFWAN MUSTAFA 

BISWAS

Male No  36  4 4 OBC-A  9  356.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000073268 NABAMEETA  KARMAKAR Female No  17  1 1 OBC-B  11  412.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920291 ANKITA  PODDER Female No  49  2 2 OBC-B  1  340.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001146221 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  4  1 1 SC  20  441.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431106 MAURIMA  MANDAL Female No  8  2 2 SC  24  429.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094690 SAYANDEEP  PATRA Male No  18  3 3 SC  20  407.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487667 SRIJITA  DHARA Female No  22  4 4 SC  9  401.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358532 SUMIT  PURKAIT Male No  29  5 5 SC  19  386.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986514 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  32  6 6 SC  16  366.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357288 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  35  7 7 SC  16  357.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364832 SOUMYAJIT  NASKAR Male No  39  8 8 SC  3  352.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850234 SRABONI  PATRA Female No  50  9 9 SC  8  339.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050479 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  53  10 10 SC  2  332.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228035 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  64  11 11 SC  16  292.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116657 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  65  12 12 SC  22  291.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793580 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  67  13 13 SC  12  287.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703061 ABHOYA KR CHOUDHARY Male No  70  14 14 SC  6  260.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000132039 MARSHAL  TUDU Male No  44  1 1 ST  7  347.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Anthropology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001579056 ELIZA  SULAIMAN Female No  25  1 1 EWS  16  393.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


